LEMA RACING

25.11.2023.
MODRA

Practice started at 10:20:00

Grobnik 4,168 km
25.11:2023.-10:00 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 16:17.419 +14:00.756 10:47:53.488 7 2:27.887 +3.981 10:50:29.011
(704) STREZEK Gasper 6 2:34.207 +17.544 10:50:27.695 8 2:24.918 +1.012 10:52:53.929
1 2:09.445 +5.988 10:23:39.025 7 2:27.395 +10.732 10:52:55.090 9 2:23.906 10:55:17.835
2 2:06.207 +2.750 10:25:45.232 8 2:24.075 +7.412 10:55:19.165 p10 2:27.030 +3.124 10:57:44.865
3 2:03.895 +0.438 10:27:49.127 p9 2:27.668 +11.005 10:57:46.833
4 2:05.103 +1.646 10:29:54.230
p5 2:43.919 +40.462 10:32:38.149 (718) SNAJDAR Tomaz
6 14:53.040 +12:49.583 10:47:31.189 1 2:23.888 +7.076 10:24:40.583
7 2:04.586 +1.129 10:49:35.775 2 2:17.431 +0.619 10:26:58.014
8 2:03.748 +0.291 10:51:39.523 3 2:16.812 10:29:14.826
9 2:03.457 10:53:42.980 p4 2:17.452 +0.640 10:31:32.278
10 2:03.603 +0.146 10:55:46.583 5 16:12.253 +13:55.441 10:47:44.531
p11 2:13.175 +9.718 10:57:59.758 6 2:22.100 +5.288 10:50:06.631
7 2:24.502 +7.690 10:52:31.133
(709) LAVRIC Nik 8 2:23.255 +6.443 10:54:54.388
1 2:16.132 +10.816 10:23:31.731 9 2:26.485 +9.673 10:57:20.873
2 2:10.074 +4.758 10:25:41.805 p10 2:28.363 +11.551 10:59:49.236
3 2:08.654 +3.338 10:27:50.459
p4 9:49.029 +7:43.713 10:37:39.488 (715) ZALAC Robi
5 10:02.117 +7:56.801 10:47:41.605 1 2:32.761 +15.186 10:24:41.368
6 4:12.032 +2:06.716 10:51:53.637 2 2:25.888 +8.313 10:27:07.256
7 2:05.392 +0.076 10:53:59.029 3 2:22.561 +4.986 10:29:29.817
8 2:05.316 10:56:04.345 p4 2:22.684 +5.109 10:31:52.501
5 15:48.327  +13:30.752 10:47:40.828
(771) ZVER Danilo 6 2:20.686 +3.111 10:50:01.514
1 2:12.256 +3.201 10:23:30.361 7 2:17.575 10:52:19.089
2 2:11.194 +2.139 10:25:41.555 8 2:17.897 +0.322 10:54:36.986
3 2:09.055 10:27:50.610 9 2:19.386 +1.811 10:56:56.372
4 2:09.879 +0.824 10:30:00.489 p10 2:21.744 +4.169 10:59:18.116
p5 2:52.252 +43.197 10:32:52.741
(776) PERME Jan
(711) LAVRIC Tim 1 2:39.477 +20.009 10:24:46.295
1 2:25.673 +15.307 10:24:21.023 2 2:29.652 +10.184 10:27:15.947
2 2:18.655 +8.289 10:26:39.678 3 2:26.303 +6.835 10:29:42.250
3 2:15.876 +5.510 10:28:55.554 p4 2:27.157 +7.689 10:32:09.407
4 2:14.632 +4.266 10:31:10.186 5 15:34.547  +13:15.079 10:47:43.954
p5 3:09.107 +58.741 10:34:19.293 6 2:19.468 10:50:03.422
6 13:33.641 +11:23.275 10:47:52.934 7 2:39.350 +19.882 10:52:42.772
7 2:11.205 +0.839 10:50:04.139 8 2:22.333 +2.865 10:55:05.105
8 2:12.966 +2.600 10:52:17.105 9 2:20.442 +0.974 10:57:25.547
2:10.366 10:54:27.471 p10 2:19.282 -0.186 10:59:44.829
10 2:12.097 +1.731 10:56:39.568
1 2:19.025 +8.659 10:58:58.593 (49) SNAJDAR Blaz
p12 2:17.164 +6.798 11:01:15.757 1 2:50.681 +30.911 10:24:56.921
2 2:40.955 +21.185 10:27:37.876
(716) POTOKAR Marjan 3 2:39.680 +19.910 10:30:17.556
1 2:28.507 +14.087 10:24:26.382 p4 2:43.939 +24.169 10:33:01.495
2 2:22.772 +8.352 10:26:49.154 5 14:52.314 +12:32.544 10:47:53.809
3 2:20.450 +6.030 10:29:09.604 6 2:26.402 +6.632 10:50:20.211
p4 2:25.232 +10.812 10:31:34.836 7 2:24.812 +5.042 10:52:45.023
5 16:01.420  +13:47.000 10:47:36.256 8 2:21.258 +1.488 10:55:06.281
6 2:17.958 +3.538 10:49:54.214 9 2:19.770 10:57:26.051
7 2:14.999 +0.579 10:52:09.213 p10 2:20.846 +1.076 10:59:46.897
8 2:14.420 10:54:23.633
9 2:15.789 +1.369 10:56:39.422 (707) OBRAN Borut
1 2:30.374 +6.468 10:24:09.944
(735) SNAJDAR Matic 2 2:29.106 +5.200 10:26:39.050
1 2:25.125 +8.462 10:24:44.083 3 2:24.765 +0.859 10:29:03.815
2 2:17.631 +0.968 10:27:01.714 4 2:30.229 +6.323 10:31:34.044
3 2:16.663 10:29:18.377 p5 2:47.457 +23.551 10:34:21.501
p4 2:17.692 +1.029 10:31:36.069 6 13:39.623 +11:15.717 10:48:01.124
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